Americano
White Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Add cream 50p
Add marshmallows 50p

Yorkshire Tea

HOT DRINKS

£3.00

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00

£3.95

£2.50

Flavoured Tea
Ask for our flavours

Chai Vanilla Latte
Chai Spiced Latte ve
Chai Spiced Latte

Liqueur Coffee
Choose from brandy,
whisky or Baileys

£2.75

£3.49

£3.69

£3.69

£5.75

Add a flavoured syrup

to your drink 60p
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