HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3.00	Flavoured Tea Ask for our flavours	£2.75
White Coffee	£3.50		
Cappuccino	£3.75	Chai Vanilla Latte	£3.49
Latte	£3.75	Chai Spiced Latte ve	£3.69
	£3./5	Chai Spiced Latte	£3.69
Mocha	£4.00		05.75
Hot Chocolate Add cream 50p Add marshmallows 50p	£3.95	Liqueur Coffee Choose from brandy, whisky or Baileys	£5.75
Yorkshire Tea	£2.50	Add a flavoured syrup	

Add a flavoured syrup to your drink 60p